Friday

Saturday

Lord’s Day

Monday

2009 NorCal Labor Day Blending Conference
September 4™ to 7th

9/4
9/5

9/6

9/7

Hyatt Regency San Francisco Airport

Burlingame, Ca. 94010

General Meeting Schedule

8:00pm

9:00am
10:30am
11:00am

4:00 p.m.

7:00pm

9:30am
10:15am
10:45am
11:00am

1:15pm

4:00 p.m.

7:00pm

9:00am
10:30am
10:45am

Message #1 (All Languages)

Message #2
Break
Message #3

Fellowship w/ leading brothers regarding
migration

Message #4 & Fellowship on Migration
(All Languages)

Lord’s Table (All Languages)
Overview (All Languages)
Break

Message #5

Young Adults Fellowship

Fellowship w/ all the saints regarding migration
(specifically for burdened saints)

Fellowship on 96 Lessons Training for
Migration (All Languages)

Message #6
Break
Consecration/Conclusion (All Languages)

*Chinese-speaking meets in Regency Ballroom (Messages #2, #3, #5 & #6)
*Young People meet in Poolside Pavilion/ Children meetings in San Pebble rooms

Room rate is $79.00 plus tax (1-4 persons) King bed or two double beds
Reservations can now be made and the firm cut-off date is August 24th
Two options: 1) Central reservations 1-800-233-1234, Nor-Cal Labor Day Blending

Conference or Church in San Jose
2) On line reservations: http://sanfranciscoairport.hyatt.com

Enter G-BLEN in the # box “Group/Corporate”


http://sanfranciscoairport.hyatt.com/�

