## 2009 NorCal Labor Day Blending Conference

September 4<sup>th</sup> to 7th Hyatt Regency San Francisco Airport Burlingame, Ca. 94010

## General Meeting Schedule

Friday	9/4	8:00pm	Message #1	(All Languages)	
Saturday	9/5	9:00am 10:30am 11:00am	Message #2 Break Message #3		
		4:00 p.m.	Fellowship w/ leading brothers regarding migration Message #4 & Fellowship on Migration (All Languages)		
		7:00pm			
Lord's Day	9/6	9:30am 10:15am 10:45am 11:00am	Lord's Table Overview Break Message #5	(All Languages) (All Languages)	
		1:15pm	Young Adults Fellowship		
		4:00 p.m.	Fellowship w/ all the saints regarding migration (specifically for burdened saints)		
		7:00pm	Fellowship on 96 Migration	wship on 96 Lessons Training for ation (All Languages)	
Monday	9/7	9:00am 10:30am 10:45am	Message #6 Break Consecration/Conclusion (All Languages)		

\*Chinese-speaking meets in Regency Ballroom (Messages #2, #3, #5 & #6) \*Young People meet in Poolside Pavilion/ Children meetings in San Pebble rooms

Room rate is \$79.00 plus tax (1-4 persons) King bed or two double beds Reservations can now be made and the firm cut-off date is August 24th Two options: 1) Central reservations 1-800-233-1234, Nor-Cal Labor Day Blending Conference or Church in San Jose

> 2) On line reservations: <u>http://sanfranciscoairport.hyatt.com</u> Enter G-BLEN in the # box "Group/Corporate"